



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF GROSSE POINTE WOODS
2020 Sewer Rehabilitation by
Full Length C.I.P.P. Lining
AEW PROJECT NO. 0160-0429

DATE: 10/20/2020
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Corby Energy Services, Inc.	\$	377,392.00
2	Insituform Technologies USA, LLC	\$	378,290.00
3	Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.	\$	399,300.00
4	SAK Construction, LLC	\$	463,555.00
5	D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.	\$	546,025.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF GROSSE POINTE WOODS
 2020 Sewer Rehabilitation by
 Full Length C.I.P.P. Lining
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0160-0429

Corby Energy Services, Inc.
 6001 Schooner
 Belleville, MI 48112

Insituform Technologies USA, LLC
 17988 Edison Avenue
 Chesterfield, MO 63005

Item No.	Description	Estimated		Corby Energy Services, Inc.		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC	
		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Bonds, Insurance and Initial Setup Expense (3% Maximum)	1	LS	10,992.00	10,992.00	11,612.60	11,612.60
2.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 08 inch	900	Ft	2.00	1,800.00	3.60	3,240.00
3.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 10 inch	2,500	Ft	2.00	5,000.00	4.50	11,250.00
4.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 12 inch	1,400	Ft	2.00	2,800.00	5.40	7,560.00
5.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 15 inch	800	Ft	2.00	1,600.00	5.70	4,560.00
6.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 18 inch	450	Ft	2.00	900.00	5.90	2,655.00
7.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 21 inch	1,150	Ft	2.00	2,300.00	7.50	8,625.00
8.	_Sewer, CIPP, 08 inch, Full Length	900	Ft	30.00	27,000.00	28.60	25,740.00
9.	_Sewer, CIPP, 10 inch, Full Length	2,500	Ft	33.00	82,500.00	27.60	69,000.00
10.	_Sewer, CIPP, 12 inch, Full Length	1,400	Ft	38.00	53,200.00	32.70	45,780.00
11.	_Sewer, CIPP, 15 inch, Full Length	800	Ft	47.00	37,600.00	51.00	40,800.00
12.	_Sewer, CIPP, 18 inch, Full Length	450	Ft	53.00	23,850.00	49.30	22,185.00
13.	_Sewer, CIPP, 21 inch, Full Length	1,150	Ft	79.00	90,850.00	66.30	76,245.00
14.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 08 inch	900	Ft	1.00	900.00	0.50	450.00
15.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 10 inch	2,500	Ft	1.00	2,500.00	0.50	1,250.00
16.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 12 inch	1,400	Ft	1.00	1,400.00	0.50	700.00
17.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 15 inch	800	Ft	1.00	800.00	0.50	400.00
18.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 18 inch	450	Ft	1.00	450.00	0.50	225.00
19.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 21 inch	1,150	Ft	1.00	1,150.00	0.50	575.00
20.	_Lateral, Preparation	20	Ea	100.00	2,000.00	362.60	7,252.00
21.	_Lateral, Reinstate	180	Ea	65.00	11,700.00	70.80	12,744.00
22.	_Mineral Deposit, Rem	50	Ea	90.00	4,500.00	259.00	12,950.00
23.	_Cutting Service Lead Protrusions	20	Ea	125.00	2,500.00	362.60	7,252.00
24.	_Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LS	5,600.00	5,600.00	1,997.50	1,997.50
25.	_Deliverables	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,241.90	3,241.90
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	377,392.00	\$	378,290.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF GROSSE POINTE WOODS
 2020 Sewer Rehabilitation by
 Full Length C.I.P.P. Lining
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0160-0429

				Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc. 4086 Michigan Ave Detroit, MI 48210		SAK Construction, LLC 864 Hoff Road O'Fallon, MO 6336		D.V.M. Utilities, Inc. 6045 Sims Road, Suite 2 Sterling Heights, MI 48313-3749	
Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Bonds, Insurance and Initial Setup Expense (3% Maximum)	1	LS	11,500.00	11,500.00	13,500.00	13,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
2.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 08 inch	900	Ft	5.00	4,500.00	5.25	4,725.00	3.50	3,150.00
3.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 10 inch	2,500	Ft	5.00	12,500.00	5.75	14,375.00	3.50	8,750.00
4.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 12 inch	1,400	Ft	5.50	7,700.00	6.25	8,750.00	3.75	5,250.00
5.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 15 inch	800	Ft	5.50	4,400.00	7.00	5,600.00	4.25	3,400.00
6.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 18 inch	450	Ft	6.00	2,700.00	9.00	4,050.00	4.50	2,025.00
7.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 21 inch	1,150	Ft	6.00	6,900.00	9.50	10,925.00	5.00	5,750.00
8.	_Sewer, CIPP, 08 inch, Full Length	900	Ft	32.50	29,250.00	27.50	24,750.00	47.50	42,750.00
9.	_Sewer, CIPP, 10 inch, Full Length	2,500	Ft	34.50	86,250.00	28.25	70,625.00	50.00	125,000.00
10.	_Sewer, CIPP, 12 inch, Full Length	1,400	Ft	37.50	52,500.00	35.25	49,350.00	59.50	83,300.00
11.	_Sewer, CIPP, 15 inch, Full Length	800	Ft	50.50	40,400.00	84.75	67,800.00	67.00	53,600.00
12.	_Sewer, CIPP, 18 inch, Full Length	450	Ft	51.50	23,175.00	62.00	27,900.00	74.00	33,300.00
13.	_Sewer, CIPP, 21 inch, Full Length	1,150	Ft	66.50	76,475.00	79.50	91,425.00	105.00	120,750.00
14.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 08 inch	900	Ft	1.00	900.00	1.00	900.00	0.75	675.00
15.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 10 inch	2,500	Ft	1.00	2,500.00	1.00	2,500.00	0.75	1,875.00
16.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 12 inch	1,400	Ft	1.00	1,400.00	1.00	1,400.00	1.00	1,400.00
17.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 15 inch	800	Ft	1.00	800.00	1.00	800.00	1.00	800.00
18.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 18 inch	450	Ft	1.00	450.00	1.00	450.00	1.00	450.00
19.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 21 inch	1,150	Ft	1.00	1,150.00	1.00	1,150.00	1.00	1,150.00
20.	_Lateral, Preparation	20	Ea	75.00	1,500.00	600.00	12,000.00	180.00	3,600.00
21.	_Lateral, Reinstate	180	Ea	75.00	13,500.00	1.00	180.00	110.00	19,800.00
22.	_Mineral Deposit, Rem	50	Ea	75.00	3,750.00	600.00	30,000.00	75.00	3,750.00
23.	_Cutting Service Lead Protrusions	20	Ea	75.00	1,500.00	350.00	7,000.00	175.00	3,500.00
24.	_Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LS	13,000.00	13,000.00	11,400.00	11,400.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
25.	_Deliverables	1	LS	600.00	600.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	399,300.00	\$	463,555.00	\$	546,025.00